
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nr.
162
113
101
108
135
153
155
146
157
140
152
105

Nome
KEVIN FONTAINA
CLEBER ARAUJO
ALEX SANDRO LISBOA
ANDREAS BURR
JOAO ELOI DE LIMA
THOMAS WILLY MENDES
WAGNER OLIVEIRA FEITOSA
RENAN DE SA SERRANO
WESLEY CLAYTON FRANZINO
LUIZ ALBERTO RODRIGUES
SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA
ANDERSON BEZERRA DA SILVA

Classe
A

A

A

B

A

B

A

A

A

A

B

A

Melhor Tm
1:32.693
1:35.016
1:35.638
1:35.716
1:37.034
1:38.523
1:40.298
1:40.442
1:40.560
1:40.567
1:41.671
1:45.120

Dif
-

+2.323
+2.945
+3.023
+4.341
+5.830
+7.605
+7.749
+7.867
+7.874
+8.978

+12.427

Na volta
6
7
4
5
7
5
6
4
5
3
6
1

2o. melhor
1:33.098
1:35.493
1:35.999
1:36.068
1:38.299
1:40.549
1:40.586
1:40.900
1:40.968
1:49.108
1:42.008
1:45.567

Melhor Spd
104,862
102,299
101,633
101,550
100,171
98,657
96,911
96,772
96,659
96,652
95,602
92,466

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 1122

Track

6A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

05/11/2022 12:48

CB Experince
Autodromo  Capuava
5/11/2022
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